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Benchmark

Sense of Belonging

How much students feel that they are valued members of the
school community.

Teacher-Student Relationships

How strong the social connection is between teachers and
students within and beyond the classroom.

1178 responses
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66%

v5

since last survey

76%

v4

since last survey

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally
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Sense of Belonging

Your average Change

66% v5

1178 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

EDUCATION

Q.1: How well do people at your school understand
you as a person?

Completely 19% -222

understand
Understand quite a bit 43% 502
Understand somewhat 22% 260
Understand a little  12% 135

Do not understand at 5% I 54
all

v 4 from last survey Favorable: §2%

Q.3: How much respect do students at your school
show you?

A tremendous amount 15% - 176

of respect
Quite a bit of respect 41% 477
Some respect 29% 335
A little bit of respect 12% 146

No respectatall 3% I 37

v 6 from last survey Favorable: 56%

Q.2: How much support do the adults at your school
give you?

A tremendous amount 32% - 369
of support

Quite a bit of support 43% 498
Some support  17% 193
A little bit of support 7% 87
No support atall 2% I 22

v 5 from last survey Favorable: 74%

Q.4: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 41% _482

Belong quite a bit 32% 372
Belong somewhat 15% 182
Belong a little bit 8% 90

Do not belong atall 4% I 51

v 5 from last survey Favorable: 73%
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Teacher-Student Relationships

Your average Change

76% v

1178 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: If you walked into class upset, how concerned Q.2: When your teacher asks, "How are you?", how
would your teacher be? often do you feel that your teacher really wants to

know your answer?
Extremely concerned 18% - 217 y

0
Quite concerned 47% 550 Almost always  44% _ 514
O,
Somewhat concerned 21% 247 Frequently 29% 346
1 0,
Slightly concerned 9% 102 Sometimes  17% 200

. ) o
Not at all concerned 5% I 61 Once inawhile 6% 73

Almost never 3% |4O

v 2 from last survey Favorable: §59%
v 6 from last survey Favorable: 739%
Q.3: How excited would you be to have your teacher Q.4: How respectful is your teacher towards you?
again?
9 Extremely respectful 54% _ 633
T Oy
Extremely excited 51% _ 603 Quite respectful 35% 407
T T Oy
Quite excited  26% 305 Somewhat respectful 7% 85
Somewhat excited 13% 150 Slightly respectful 3% 39
i 1 Oy
Slightly excited 5% 53 Not at all respectful 1% | "
Not at all excited 5% I 62
v 2 from last survey Favorable: 899,

w 7 from last survey Favorable: 77%
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